


Ask the waiter about any possible allergens in dishes.

breakfast
(VI, VII from 11:00 a.m. till 01:00 p.m.)

Eggs Benedict with Hollandaise sauce and croissant:
- with salmon
- with Serano ham						    

Omlet of two eggs with fresh vegetable salad and ciabatta bread:
- with tomatoes and spinach 
- with ham and cheese

Scramble of two eggs  with bacon, fresh vegetable salad and ciabatta bread

Pizza with hot smoked bacon, omelet and onions

Grill quesadilla with chicken, omelette, Cheddar cheese, apple salsa and vegetables

Cottage cheese pancakes with sour cream and mashed strawberry sauce	

11
11

9
9

9

12

12

7

pizzas Ø 28 cm

With Mozzarella cheese, and tomato sauce

With pork ham and tomatoes 

With chicken, pineapple and tomato sauce

With hot - smoked bacon, onions and pickled cucumbers

With hot - smoked bacon, omelet and onions

With dried Serrano ham, torn Mozzarella cheese, 
cherry tomatoes and horseradish

With rib meat, blue onions, red and leguminous peppers and BBQ sauce

With Chorizo sausage, pickled onions, 
hot Chalapos peppers, olives and Chipotle sauce	 		
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12

12

12
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14

14

14



A set of cured meats 

A set of cheeses

Pickled olives

Spicy homemade three cheese donuts
with apple salsa

Grilled smoked curd cheese 
with Sicilian sauce

Fried squid rings 
in panko breadcrumbs 
with homemade “Tartare” sauce

Baked bread chips
with garlic and cheese sauce

Herring snack 
with beets, potatoes, onion
and grainy mustard sauce

American - style Buffalo wings 

Fried spring rolls with shrimps, 
vegetables and “Sweet Chili” sauce 

Pink tuna tartar

Tiger prawns, 
fried in garlic butter 

Beetroot - apple Carpaccio 
with goat cheese with mold, 
horseradish and fried sunflowers

Duck salad
with fresh mandarins,
fried pineapple, 
pickled beets and pistachios 

Caesar salad with: 
- chicken  
- shrimps

Ask the waiter about any possible allergens in dishes.

Soup of the day

Cold beetroot soup with grill potato halves 

Thai Tom Yum soup with seafood

4 

5,5
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9

9
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6,5

8,5
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Appetizers / Salads
					   

soups



Ask the waiter about any possible allergens in dishes.

Main Course

Salmon steak 
with zucchini, stewed in smoked paprika sauce, cherry tomatoes, 
spinach and Jerusalem artichoke puree

Pink tuna steak
with Sicilian sauce and toasted ciabatta

Duck breast  
with Jerusalem artichoke puree, grilled pineapple and raspberry - cranberry sauce 

Chicken breast shashlik
with pita bread, fresh vegetable salad and yogurt - mint sauce 

Pork neck shashlik 
with pita bread, fresh vegetable salad and homemade adjika 

Pork ribs 
with grilled potato halves, crispy broccoli, cauliflower & radish salad
and homemade adjika 

Bone-in Iberico pork neck steak
with grilled potato halves, fresh vegetable salad and red wine sauce 

Beef cutlet shashlik
with grilled potato halves, grilled vegetables and red wine sauce 

Beef entrecote steak “Rib Eye” (300 g, Grain-Fed 200 days)
with grilled potato halves, grilled asparagus, cherry tomatoes and red wine sauce 

Beef burger 
with French fries and homemade “Tartare” sauce

Grilled Portobello mushrooms
with goat cheese and Sicilian sauce
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Ask the waiter about any possible allergens in dishes.

Chicken nuggets
with French fries, fresh vegetables and tomato sauce

Turkey meatballs 
with French fries and fresh vegetables 

Beef sausages
with French fries and fresh vegetables 

Cottage cheese pancakes 
with sour cream and strawberry sauce 

Milk - ice cream cocktail 
(vanilla, strawberry, chocolate)

Cheesecake by Bacchus restaurant

Chocolate soufflé with vanilla ice cream

“Creme Brulee”

Homemade vanilla ice cream 	

for kids

desserts
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Mineral water 
Lemonade “Fentimans” 
(Rose / Ginger Beer / Elderberry)
Coca-Cola, Sprite, Tonic, Fanta, Schweppes
Juice
Fesh squeezed juice 
(orange or grapefruit)
Kvass
Birch sap
(original, with mint, with cranberries, 
with aloe pieces, with ginger, with lime, 
with lemon)	

Black coffee
Espresso
Coffee with milk
Latte 
Cold Latte
Cappuccino
Cocoa
Brewed tea
(black, green, green with jasmine, fruit, 
rooibos, pepermint, chamomile)
Home made tea 
(raspberry, buckthorn, quince, ginger)
Irish coffee

Baron Rosen Riesling (Germany)
Le Grand Noir Chardonnay Igp Pays d’OC (France)
Masi Modello Pinot Grigio DOC (Italy)
Zensa Primitivo IGP Puglia Organic (Italy)
Delas Cotes-du-Rhone Saint-Esprit Rouge AC (France)
Casa Canevel Prosecco DOC Brut (Italy)
Hot wine
Gintaro Sino berry - fruit wine (red, white, rose) (Lithuania)    

Calem Fine Tawny Porto (Portugal)
Gintaro Sino apple ice wine (Lithuania)

75 ml

2,5 / 3
4

3
3
5

3 / 3,5
3,5

Soft Drinks hot drinks

2,5
2,5

3
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

3,5

8

Wine by the Glass

4,5 / 31
5 / 34
6 / 40

5,5 / 38
6,5 / 44

6 / 43
3,5
5,5

5
9

100 / 750 ml

Non-alcoholic beverages

White wine 
”Barrels And Drums Chardonnay” 150 ml 
Red wine 
“Torres Natureo Garnacha Syrah” 150 ml	
Sparkling wine 
“Murviedro Arts de Luna” 150 ml

Beer “Paulaner Weisbier” 500 ml

Beer “Staropramen” 330 ml
Coctail “Martini Vibrante & Tonic”
Coctail “Martini Floreal & Tonic”

5,5

5,5

5,5

5
4
8
8



Martini fiero & Tonic 
(Martini Fiero vermouth, tonic water, orange)

Mimoza 
(fresh orange juice, sparkling wine)

Cuba Libre 
(Bacardi Spiced rum, Coca-Cola, lime)

Gin Tonic 
(Bombay Sapphire gin, tonic water, lime)

Gin Tonic Rose 
(Crafter’s Aromatic Flower gin, tonic water, lime)

MASTER BLASTER 
(Jägermeister, cranberry juice, Schweppes Pink Mixer, lime)

NEGRONI
(Bombay Sapphire gin, Martini Riserva Speciale bitter,
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino vermouth)

Aperol Spritz 
(Aperol bitter, sparkling wine, sparkling water, orange)	

P31 GREEN SPRITZ
(P31 Aperitivo Green, sparkling wine, sparkling water, lime)		 			 
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Alcoholic Cocktails

Draft Beer

Bottled Cider / beer

330 / 500 ml

Bistrampolio Dvaro (light) 5 % 
(Lihuania)
Bistrampolio Dvaro (dark) 5,5 % 
(Lihuania)

Paulaner Munchner Hell 4,9 %
(Germany)
Paulaner Hefe - Weißbier 5,5 % 
(Germany)

5 / 5,5

5 / 5,5  

5,5 / 6

5,5 / 6

6
7
7

Bembel - With - Care  Gold cider 5 % (Germany) 500 ml
Bacchus cherry - tasted beer 5,8 % (Belgium) 375 ml
Bacchus raspberry flavoured beer 5 % (Belgium) 375 ml 



Gintaro Sino vaisių - uogų vynas (Lithuania)
Gintaro Sino vaisių - uogų rožinis vynas (Lithuania)	
Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva Chardonnay (Chile)  
Murviedro Coleccion Verdejo  D.O. Tierra del Vino de Castilla (Spain) 
Michel Torino Cuma Torrontes Organic (Argentina)
Cantina Tollo Valle d‘oro Trebbiano D‘Abruzzo DOC (Italy) 
Valckenberg Gewurztraminer (semi sweet, Spain) 
Valckenberg Riesling Trocken (Germany)
Mud House Sauvignon blanc (New Zealand)
Delas Cotes-Du-Rhone Saint-Esprit Blanc AC (France)
Sauvion Les Bosquets Vouvray AOC  (France)
Belvento Viognier IGT (Italy)
Clarendelle Blanc Bordeaux AOC (France)
Louis Jadot Chablis AOC (France)

Gintaro Sino uogų vynas (Lithuania)
Carmen Carmenere (Chile)
Mills Lake California Zinfandel (USA)
Michel Torino Coleccionn Malbec (Argentina) 
Murviedro Coleccion Reserva D.O.P. Utiel-Requena (Spain)
Marani Kindzmarauli (semi sweet, Sakartvelo)	
Masi Freskaripa Bardolino Classico DOC (Italy)
Masi Tupungato Passo Doble Organic (Argentina)	
Marques De Caceres Crianza D.O.Ca. Rioja (Spain)
Barone Ricasoli Antico Feudo della Trappola IGT (Italy)
Mud House Pinot Noir (New Zealand)
Clarendelle Rouge Bordeaux AOC (France)
Cono Sur 20 Barrels Pinot Noir (Chile)
Masi Costasera Amarone Classico DOCG (Italy)

white wine

red wine 750 ml

750 ml
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40
44
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49
55
58
76

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Rocca Dei Forti Dolce (Italy, sweet) 
Marques De Caceres Cava Brut 
D.O. Penedes (Spain)
Casa Canevel Prosecco Rose DOC (Italy)

Cantine Maschio De Cavalieri  
Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene DOCG (Italy) 
Willm Cremant Brut BIO (France)
Philippe Gonet Blanc de Blancs Brut 
(France)		

30
39

43

750 ml

45
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VODKA

Eristof
Stumbras Šimtmečio				  
Nemiroff Delikat				  
Nemiroff De Luxe				  
Grey Goose Original				  
	
Brandy					   
	
Alita Brandy XO				  
Esplendido					   
St-Rémy Authentic VSOP
Metaxa 12*					   

whiskey					   
	
Whyte & Mackay Special
Glendalough Double Barrel			 
Jack Daniels					   
Dewar’s Special Reserve 12 YO		
Hyde Special Reserve Sherry Cask Finish	
Jura 12 YO Single Malt Scotch Whisky	
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Single Malt
(smoky)	

cognac

Remy Martin VSOP			 
Remy Martin Accord Royal 1738 		
	
	

gin				  

Bombay Sapphire				  
Crafter’s Aromatic Flower			 
The Botanist Islay Dry			 

Tequila				  

Cazcabel Blanco 100 % Agave	
Cazcabel Reposado 100 % Agave	
Cenote 100 % Agave Tequila Blanco
Cenote 100 % Agave Tequila Reposado	

Rum				  
	
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi 8 Anos				  
Mount Gay Extra Old			 

Liqueur				  
	
Vana Tallinn cream				  
Vana Tallinn					   
Limoncello					   
Jägermeister						    
			 
Lithuanian Specialties 

Trejos devynerios				  
Žalios devynerios				  
Malūnininkų					   
Bobelinė					   
Žagarės vyšnių likeris			 
Suktinis				  
Samanė					   

40 ml
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5
5

5,5
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40 ml

5
5
6
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40 ml 

5
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40 ml
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40 ml

5
6
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40 ml
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40 ml 

5
8

11

40 ml

5
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40 ml


